First Floor 

515 

38.5 Sq.mt 

Total Area   150.57 Sq.mt. 

Instruments & Equipments 

Sr. No. Items 
NCH 

Requirement 
Available Remark 

1 
Space required for teachers and supporting staff, 
dissection hall, museum and Departmental library: 
One hundred seventy five square meters; 

175 Sq. Mt. 
150.57 
Sq. Mt.  

2 
License shall be as per the Extant provisions of the 
applicable laws; 

As required Available   

3 Staff qualification shall be as per the Third Schedule; As required Available   

4 
Teaching and non-teaching staff for the Department